D'strict I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 S. 1st Street Artesia, NM 88210-1404 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410				-	Fnergy, Mr IL CON	SERVAT PO Box 2	Resources Depart ION DIVIS	ION			In ppropri Stat	Form C-101 February 10, 1994 Instructions on back ate District Office e Lease - 6 Copies e Lease - 5 Copies	
District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088				OIL CORLERN MAMENDED REPORT									
APPLICA	TION I	FOR	PER	MIT	TO DRI	LL, RE-EI	NTER, DEE	PE	Ŋ₽ĻIJĠ₿Ă	ACK,	OR A	DD A ZONE	
Operator Name and Ac							ddress				OGRID Number		
				М	-	y Corporation lox 960	1				013837		
			А		[88211-0960)				API Number			
											30-015-29751		
Property Code				Property Name								Well No.	
016394				State S-19								6	
						Surface	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Town	iship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South I	ine	Feet from the	East/V	Vest line	County	
J	19	17		29E		1650	South		2310		East	Eddy	
			Prop	osed I	Bottom I	Iole Loca	tion If Diffe	eren	t From Surf	face			
UL or lot No. Section To		Town	wnship Range		Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line Fee		Feet from the	et from the East/We		County	
	I	Pr	oposed	Pool 1			VanX	<u> </u>	9 Propose	d Pool	2		
5 m D .	A 0 . 1	4.04	50	(76210	; \	KXV ,	n4					
<u> </u>	T				· · ·	<u> </u>	y h	5			<u></u>		
Work Type Code Well Type Code Cast							le/Rotary Lease Type Code			de	Ground Level Elevation		
N				0		R			S		3662		
M ultiple			Proposed D		Depth			ation		Contractor		Spud Date	
N			4200		Pad	dock		LaRue		7/1/97			
	<u> </u>	I,		P	roposed	Casing a	nd Cement	Pro	gram				
Hole Si	ze		Casing	Size	Casir	g weight/foot	Setting D	epth	Sacks o	f Cemen	t	Estimated TOC	
12 1/4			8 5/8			24#	350'		Circ				
7 7/8			5 1/2			17#	4200'		Sufficient to Cir		rc		
zone. Describe	the blowou N	it preve Aack E	ntion pr Inergy	ogram, if Corpor	any. Use add	litional sheets i	f necessary. o 350', run 8 5/		present productives sing and cemer			sed new productive O' and test	
								th 25	% excess, atten	npt to c	osle Nha	0 ID-1 4 NPT 25-97	
I hereby certify		ormatio	n given	above is t	rue and comp	lete to the best	01	ЦС	ONSERVA	TION		ISION	
of my knowledge			Λ	n i		the second second							
Printed name: Crissa D. Carter							Title: District Supervisor						
Title: Production Clerk							Approval Date: 7-24-97 Expinition Date 7-24-98						
Date:				Phone:			Conditions of Approval:						
6/24/97				(505)748-1288			Attached						
0/27/7/				1. (303)/40-1200									

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

DISTRICT H P.O. Drawer DD, Artenia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

4-29-97

676

3239 12641

-1:100723

WEST.

JOHN

ROFESSION CEIDSON,

 Ω

ate No

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code Pool Name **Property** Code Property Name Well Number STATE S-19 6 OGRID No. **Operator** Name Elevation MACK ENERGY CORPORATION 3662 Surface Location UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 19 17 S J 29 E 1650 SOUTH 2310 EAST EDDY Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Section Township Lot Idn Range Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. 46 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. unn D Signature Crissa D. Carter Printed Name Production Clerk Title -23-97 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. -2310'-APRIL 21, 1997 Date Surveyed JLP Signature a Seal to Profession

650

al Resources Department